
METALITE ECO FUTURE LABS PVT. LTD.   
(UNDER CIRP VIDE - NCLT Court Order CP (IB)-809/ND/2021) 

 
 
 

LIST OF CLAIMS - OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

(GOVERNMENT AUTHORITY) 

DATE- 04.04.2023     

(with voting rights) 

SI. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Total Amount 
of Claim 
Received 
(Principal, 
Interest & 
Others) 
Amount      (In 
Rs.) 

Total Amount 
of Claim 
Admitted (In 
Rs.)   

Voting 
 Percent 
(%)  

1. Department of Trade 
& Tax, Govt. of NCT 
of Delhi 

365,949 365,949 1.08% 

 Total 365,949 365,949 1.08% 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  


